
Madera South High School 

 2022 Boys Golf Schedule 
 

 

                                                                                                             Varsity Schedule 

Day  Date  Title    Site    Host  Time 
 
Wednesday Feb 23  Kerman    Madera Muni   Kerman  1:30 PM 
 
Monday Feb 28  Lemoore Tournament  Lemoore Golf Course  Lemoore 10:00 AM 

 
Thursday March 10 Clovis West     Madera Country Club  MSHS  2:00 PM 
 
Thursday March 17 Liberty    Madera Country Club  MSHS  2:00 PM 

 
Tuesday March 22 Match Play vs SJM  Madera Country Club  MSHS  2:00 PM 
 
Wednesday March 23 League Tourney #1  San Joaquin CC  SJM  2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday March 29 Match Play vs Edison  Madera Country Club  MSHS  2:00 PM 
  
Thursday March 31 League Tourney #2  Madera    Madera  2:00PM 
 
Tuesday April 5  Match Play @ Madera  Madera Country Club  Madera  2:00 PM 
 
Thursday April 7  League Tournament #3  Sherwood Forest  Sanger  2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday April 19  Match Play @ Sanger  Sherwood Forest  Sanger  2:00 PM 

 
Thursday April 21 League Tournament #4  Madera Country Club  MSHS  2:00 PM 
 
Tuesday April 26  Match Play @ Bullard  Riverside   Bullard  2:00PM 

 
Thursday April 28  CMAC Championships   Riverside   Bullard  1:00 PM 

 
Tuesday May 3  CMAC Qualifier    Edison    Riverside 1:00 PM 
 
Tuesday May 9/10 Individual/Team Area    TBA 
 
 

Principal:  Mrs. Aimee Schramm-Anderson 

Athletic Director:  andrea Devine 

Head Coach:  Eddie Durham 

Colors:  Purple, Black, Silver 

Mascot:  Stallions 

 

 

 

 


